EXPANSION JOINT SOLUTIONS: INTERIOR WALL + CEILING JOINT SYSTEMS PTS.ASM.0426
Questions? Connect with a CS Representative.
c-sgroup.com/representative-locator
c-sgroup.com  |  800.233.8493
©2026 Construction Specialties, Inc.Construction Specialties®
Product Details
•	 Joint sizes range from 1" to 4" (25.4mm to 101.6mm)
•	 10' (3.048m) stock lengths

ASM
EXPANSION JOINT SOLUTIONS: INTERIOR WALL + CEILING JOINT SYSTEMS PTS.ASM.0426
Questions? Connect with a CS Representative.
c-sgroup.com/representative-locator
c-sgroup.com  |  800.233.8493
©2026 Construction Specialties, Inc.Construction Specialties®
MODEL JOINT WIDTH MIN. OPENING MAX. OPENING EXPOSED
SURFACE
BLOCKOUT
WIDTH
BLOCKOUT
HEIGHT
ASM-100 1.00" (25mm) 0.38" (10mm) 1.50" (38mm) 3.13" (80mm) N/A N/A
ASM-200 2.00" (51mm) 0.38" (10mm) 3.00" (76mm) 4.63" (118mm) N/A N/A
ASM-300 3.00" (76mm) 0.38" (10mm) 6.00" (152mm) 7.63" (194mm) N/A N/A
ASM-400 4.00" (102mm) 0.38" (10mm) 6.00" (152mm) 7.63" (194mm) N/A N/A
ASM - Wall to Wall
1.	Floating extruded aluminum center plate
2.	Continuous aluminum back clip (hidden behind)
3.	Duroflex gasket

This model is also available in Stainless Steel (ASM-xxxS) or Bronze (ASM-xxxB).
Ceiling to Ceiling - Performance Data
EXPANSION JOINT SOLUTIONS: INTERIOR WALL + CEILING JOINT SYSTEMS PTS.ASM.0426
Questions? Connect with a CS Representative.
c-sgroup.com/representative-locator
c-sgroup.com  |  800.233.8493
©2026 Construction Specialties, Inc.Construction Specialties®
MODEL JOINT WIDTH MIN. OPENING MAX. OPENING EXPOSED
SURFACE
BLOCKOUT
WIDTH
BLOCKOUT
HEIGHT
ASMC-100 1.00" (25mm) 0.50" (13mm) 1.50" (38mm) 1.88" (48mm) N/A N/A
ASMC-200 2.00" (51mm) 0.50" (13mm) 3.00" (76mm) 3.38" (86mm) N/A N/A
ASMC-300 3.00" (76mm) 0.50" (13mm) 6.00" (152mm) 6.38" (162mm) N/A N/A
ASMC-400 4.00" (102mm) 0.50" (13mm) 6.00" (152mm) 6.38" (162mm) N/A N/A
ASMC - Wall to Wall Corner
1.	Floating extruded aluminum center plate
2.	Continuous aluminum back clip (hidden behind)
3.	Duroflex gasket